TOUR

CHAMPIONSHIP

WG

7\
FedExCup
2014 Tour Championship presented by GeogeCola

2014 FedUP Cup Playoffs, Final Rounds

TOUR

CHAMPIONSHIP

ooty

Prior
Week Net Scores corge
Score Play Dates
Player Handi- u/o 9/15 9/16 9/17 9/18 29/197? Total Need for FedUP Cup
cap Par Score Net 1st 2nd Pts. Earned
1 John| 17 -11 72 64 69 205 68 24.00
2 Dick 7 -8 69 72 67 208 69 17.00
3 Jerry| 14 -7 68 70 71 209 71 14.00
4 Steve 11 -2 75 64 75 214 71 10.00
4 Bruce 12 -2 69 75 70 214 71 8.00
6 Dave 14 5 74 74 73 221 74 6.00
7 George 10 6 72 74 76 222 73 6.00
8 Leon 8 8 66 75 83 224 75 6.00
9 Bill| 21 78 78 78 6.00
9 Jim| 13
11 Lyle| 22 8 82 72 70 224 76 6.00
73 73 71 74 72 BREAKING

The Race for the

2014 FedUP Cup Points Standings

$Money Behind
1 John $235 -
2 Dick $220 7.00
3 Leon $150 9.00
4 Jerry $85 12.00
5 Jim $70 14.00
5 Steve $10 14.00
7 Bill $65 20.00
8 George $110 22.00
8 Dave $165 22.00
10 Lyle $0 25.00
11 Bruce $65 27.00

1st Pts.
53.00

After 5 °

4th
Playoff
Event

. FedU

oo

N\
Cup

S

-~
THEATOUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

IP_EADERBOA

RESENTED

Ceztots

RD
BY

Points based of # of Players.

Most are:
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
S5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

32.40
21.60
16.20
16.20
10.80
10.80
10.80
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10

24.00
17.00
14.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

59.00
52.00
58.00
51.00
63.00
53.00
39.00
37.00
37.00
34.00
36.00




