



## 2014 FedUP Cup Playoffs, Final Rounds

# 2014 Tour Championship presented by GeogeCola

Prior **Net Scores** Week Score



					Score	Play	Dates										
	Player	Handi-		U/O		9/15	9/16	9/17	9/18	? 9/19 ?		Total		N	Need		FedUP Cup
		cap		Par								Score		Net	1st	2nd	Pts. Earned
1	John	17	-1	-11		72	64	69				205		68			24.00
2	Dick	7	-1	-8		69	72	67			3	208	-8	69			17.00
3	Jerry	14	-1	-7			68	70	71		3	209	-7	71			14.00
4	Steve	11		-2			75	64	75		3	214	-2	71			10.00
4	Bruce	12		-2		69		75	70			214		71			8.00
6	Dave	14		5			74	74	73		3	221	5	74			6.00
7	George	10		6			72	74	76		3	222	6	73			6.00
8	Leon	8	1	8		66	75		83		3	224	8	75			6.00
9	Bill	21				78					1	78		78			6.00
9	Jim	13															
11	Lyle	22	1	8			82	72	70		3	224	8	76			6.00
						73	73	71	74			72			BREAKING	2	

### The Race for the

### 2014 FedUP Cun Points Standings

2014 redur Cup rollits Stalldings								
	\$	<u>Money</u>	<b>Behind</b>	1st Pts				
1	John	\$235		53.00				
2	Dick	\$220	7.00					
3	Leon	\$150	9.00					
4	Jerry	\$85	12.00	After				
5	Jim	\$70	14.00	4th				
5	Steve	\$10	14.00	Playoff				
7	Bill	\$65	20.00	Event				
8	George	\$110	22.00					
8	Dave	\$165	22.00					
10	Lyle	\$0	25.00					
11	Bruce	\$65	27.00					



### Points based of # of Players.

lost are:			
1st	32.40	24.00	59.00
2nd	21.60	17.00	52.00
3rd	16.20	14.00	58.00
4th	16.20	10.00	51.00
5th	10.80	8.00	63.00
6th	10.80	6.00	53.00
7th	10.80	6.00	39.00
8th	8.10	6.00	37.00
9th	8.10	6.00	37.00
10th	8.10	6.00	34.00
11th	8.10	6.00	36.00